BT 407 Specifications

Model

Weight Capacity
Front Tire

Rear Tire
Maximum Speed
Ground Clearance
Turning Radius
Length/Width
Motor

Max Slope
Controller

BT407
190kg
13inch

13 inch
10km/h
150mm
3.2 Metre
1700mm x 690mm x 1280mm
950W

12 Degrees
PG120

Battery Requirements 2x12V Deep Cycle
Per Charge Range Max 80 45 KLM

Battery Charger
Suspension

8 amp off-board Charger
Front and Rear



