BT 407 Specifications

Model	BT407
Weight Capacity	190kg
Front Tire	13inch
Rear Tire	13 inch
Maximum Speed	10km/h
Ground Clearance	150mm
Turning Radius	3.2 Metre
Length/Width	1700mm x 690mm x 1280mm
Motor	950W
Max Slope	12 Degrees
Controller	PG120
Battery Requirements 2x12V Deep Cycle	
Per Charge Range Max 80 45 KLM	
Battery Charger	8 amp off-board Charger
Suspension	Front and Rear